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Sent: Fri, 06 Aug 2010 12:27:42 -0400 . /J'u ." |
From: "Dunn, Edward A" <dunnea2@state gov> .~ #'I | !
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@ nss,eﬁp.gi;iv,g‘ "Chaudhary! Shamila N."

<shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>, "Tien, 40hn K.7&jgh __k._tién@nqs.eop.gow, "Patterson, Anne
W" <pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank J" <m,quierqfi@stq'te.qov>,

l A i | I'Muench,
Sandra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Gonzalez, Fra’mp’iscb J'|<gonzalezfi@state.gov>,
michael t. flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.sedne'y@osd.milg i J |"Smith,

Gayle E." <gayle_e. smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Shah, Rajiv iAIDfA)" <gshah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan
(DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Sfe 'e}" <sfeve kosial( omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES,
OSD-POLICY" <paul.hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodeg, .Bgnjarmin J._‘".<benj min jj. rhodes@nss.eop.gov>,
"\Ward. Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaid}qu>,] !' 1 | ;

+ f 'l 1 I| 'l .
Aty . L
|"Thier,/ Alex, (Officejof Afghdnistan Bnd Pakistan Affairs)"

r— . T —

“<jthier@usaid.gov>\ ] i : 7
| — f |__JPakistaniFlbod rpakistanflood@state.gov>,
"Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.gov?', “Lenderking, Timothy A" <I%:nderkingta@state.gov>,
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@qlml!.eop.govl oo I

Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <a|lis,6n a._pﬁelia@ns;s.eop.govn "Leénderking, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute, Doﬂglas E." <lute_d@nss.eop.gov> dalklid.sedney@osd.mil,
| ] 'Myengh, Sandra/M" <muenchsnp@dtat .gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"

<fe|dmandf@state.gov>, "§ingh, Vikram J" <singhvj@state.gov>, iMisko,,Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Raijiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gév>, "Gilbeft, Stephanie ,b kgilt!gert;ss@state.gova "McCartan,
Emily M." <emily_m._mccartan@o6mb.eop.gov> | L |

[ = ]'Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@gsd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV OSD PQLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state gov>, "Lundeberg, Greta U" <lundeberggj@state.gov>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureichlé@usaid.gov>, "Pfosser, Sarah Et <pros$erse@state gov>, "Meier, Michael
W' <meiermw@state_gov=> | ! _ . ' |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth" <doodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_chahg@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer, Michagl A."
<michael_a._hammer@rfss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<cmullaney@usaid.gov;*, "Bever, James (Offjce of Afghanistan bnd Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>, 'Mhite, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>, |
| I'Rose, Douglas C (S/$RAP)" <rosedc@slate.gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD
POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Sniith, Barbara J." <ba:[baraJ ._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty,
Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gov>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>; "Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt,
Robert T." <robert t. pratt@nss.eop.gov>\ ' \

I
/ \sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,L__

= \ "Broughton, Christopher N."
<christopher_n._broughton@nss.eop.gov=>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r._jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Trigilio,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY"
<james.reeves@osd.mil> | ]
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Curtin, Edna F." <edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>
Subject: Re: Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call - Saturday, August 07 @ 1000

Colleagues:

For this weekend’s conference calls, the call in number is (202) 647-0817 and the code is 080708.
Please avoid using cell or speaker phones, as it degrades the quality of the call. We request you limit



your participation to 1 or 2 people from your office/organization.

If you need any assistance during the call, you can call the State Department Operations Center at
(202) 647-1512.

Cheers,

Ed

Ed Dunn

Pakistan Desk
Multifunctional Team
U.S. Department of State
(202) 736-7906

DunnEA2 @state.gov
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